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Plan przychodów i kosztów samorządowego zakładu budżetowego  za I półrocze 2014r. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wyszczególnienie 

 

Stan 

środków 

obrotowyc

h na 

początek 

roku 

                   

                                   PRZYCHODY 

 

                                                   KOSZTY 

  

 

Stan środków 

obrotowych  na 

koniec roku 

Rozlicze

nia z 

budżete

m z 

tytułu 

wpłat 

nadwyż

ek 

środków 

za 2013r 

 

 

 

    ogółem 

w tym:  

 

 

    Ogółem 

w tym: 

 

Dotacje z 

budżetu 

w  tym:  

Wynagro 

dzenia 

 

pochodne 

 od 

wynagro- 

dzeń 

 

pozostałe 

wydatki 

bieżące 

 

Na 

 

inwesty 

cje 

 

§ 2650 

 na 

Inwesty 

cje 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 

 

Zakład 

Gospodarki 

Komunalnej  

dział 900  

 rozdział 

 90017 

P 

L 

A 

N 

 

 

44.040,75 

 

 

1.869.722,25 

 

 

463.419 

 

 

400.419 

 

 

63.000 

 

 

1.861.963,00 

 

 

590.397 

 

 

116.921 

 

 

1.091.645,00 

 

 

63.000 

 

 

51.800,00 

 

     

        - 

W 

Y 

K 

O 

N 

A 

N 

I 

E 

 

 

 

 

44.040,75 

 

 

 

 

1.394.557,54 

 

 

 

 

188.976 

 

 

 

 

188.976 

 

 

 

 

      - 

 

 

 

 

1.281.238,27 

 

 

 

 

255.591,65 

 

 

 

 

49.339,33 

 

 

 

 

936.292,25 

 

 

 

 

        - 

 

 

 

              

157.360,02 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


